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TWN mileage:
0.0 to 6.718

Bridge 29B: 
Culvert - 1990
Structure No. 300019029B02031
Length: 12'
Under Clearance: 14.0'
Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried: US7
Structure Type: RC BOX
Features Intersected: PRIVATE FOREST ROAD
Inspection Date: 12/2020
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 30: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1990
Structure No. 200019003002032
Length: 86'
Height: 100.0'
Width: 48.0'
Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried: US 07 ML
Structure Type: WELDED PLATE GIRDER
Features Intersected: MAD TOM BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Inspection Date: 5/2023
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 31: 
Culvert - 1990
Structure No. 200019003102032
Length: 32'
Height: 100.0'
Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried: US 07 ML
Structure Type: RC BOX
Features Intersected: BATTEN KILL RIVER
Surface: Bituminous
Inspection Date: 5/2023
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 46: 
Culvert - 1959
Structure No. 300019004602031
Length: 17'
Width: 48.0'
Under Clearance: 6.0'
Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried: US7
Structure Type: RC BOX
Features Intersected: BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Inspection Date: 12/2020
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 47: 
Culvert - 1937
Structure No. 300019004702031
Length: 11'
Under Clearance: 4.0'
Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried: US7
Structure Type: RC BOX
Features Intersected: BROOK
Inspection Date: 12/2020
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 52: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1935
Structure No. 200019005202032
Length: 145'
Height: 100.0'
Width: 30.0'
Under Clearance: 20.0'
Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried: US 07 ML
Structure Type: 3 SPAN ROLLED BEAM
Features Intersected: US 7 OVER VT RR
Surface: Bituminous
Inspection Date: 5/2023
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 53: 
Culvert - 1936
Structure No. 300019005302031
Length: 8'
Under Clearance: 5.0'
Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried: US7
Structure Type: RC BOX
Features Intersected: BROOK
Inspection Date: 12/2020
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 54: 
Girder and floorbeam system - 1966
Structure No. 200019005402032
Length: 230'
Height: 100.0'
Width: 30.0'
Under Clearance: 22.0'
Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried: US 07 ML
Structure Type: 3 SPAN RLD BM/FLBM
Features Intersected: US 7 OVER VT RR
Surface: Bituminous
Inspection Date: 5/2023
Maintenance/Ownership: State

1 in = 2,000 feet

Historic Projects Functional Class

High Crash Locations (HCL's)
Speed Zones

Maintenance Garage
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Lane Count

Bridge 55: 
Culvert - 1936
Structure No. 300019005502031
Length: 8'
Under Clearance: 7.0'
Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried: US7
Structure Type: RC BOX
Features Intersected: OTTER CREEK
Inspection Date: 5/2023
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 56: 
Slab - 1966
Structure No. 300019005602031
Length: 12'
Width: 53.0'
Under Clearance: 4.0'
Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried: US7
Structure Type: CONCRETE SLAB
Features Intersected: GULF BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Inspection Date: 5/2023
Maintenance: State
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37.36 to 44.078
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NHS - Other NHS Routes
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2009: ST BPNT(1) 2009: ST BPNT(1)

1990: F 019-2(14)C/2

1959: F 019-2(5) Approach

1966: F 019-2(12)C2

1996: NH 9514(1)C/1

1959: DF 019-2(8)

1990: F 019-2(14)

1966: F 019-2(12)C1

1990: F 019-2(19)STG II

2009: NH 2608(1)

2016: NH SURF(50)

1997: NH 9514(1)SC/2

1920: FAP 12

1983: RS 0137(9) 1974: Unknown

1935: NRH 12

1974: Unknown

1936: WPGH 12-C

1979: Unknown

1928: WPGH 12-A

1959: F 019-2(12)

1982: FR 019-2(15)S

1982: FR 019-2(15)S

1985: F 019-2(17)S

1928: ST

2.53.22.52
2 3 2.5 44

District 1 - DMF Maintenance East Dorset Garage

Arterial Highway

-3.07
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48853299 4018

41302912 3619

48763438 4273
49003200 4300
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Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.
Contact the VTrans Mapping Section with questions or concerns.

Indicated plans available - http://vtransmap01.aot.state.vt.us/rp/dpr/DIwebstore/

Limited Access Highway

National Highway System

Speed Zone

1 - Interstate
System
2 - Other
Freeways and
Expressways

3 - Principal
Arterial
4 - Minor
Arterial

5 - Major
Collector
6 - Minor
Collector
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uResurface
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Plant Mix
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uReclaimed Base and
Bituminous Concrete

Traffic Counters

Customer Service Level

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019

Crash Locations

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018

AADT

u uuuu u u

v
v
v
v

v
v
v
v

ú úú úú úú ú úúv
v
v
v

7777 77 7 77 77 77 7 777777 777 777777 777777 777 777777 777 777

!""" 7 7 777 7777 777

North Dorset

!(46

!(55!(53

!(54

!(29B

!(31

!(30 !(47
!(56!(52

GU
LF

 R
D 

(LT
-13

)

VIL
LA

GE
 ST

 (T
H-

5)

FO
RD

 R
D 

(LT
-11

)

BO
WE

N 
HI

LL
 R

D 
(T

H-
17

)

MA
D 

TO
M 

RD
 (T

H-
5)

VT
 R

OU
TE

 7A
 (V

T-7
A)

Dis
c.

Dis
c.

SW
EE

NE
Y L

N 
(T

H-
15

)

FR
OS

T R
D 

(TH
-40

)

r@7A

VT
 R

OU
TE

 7A
 (V

T-7
A)

SQ
UI

RR
EL

 H
OL

LO
W

 R
D 

(T
H-

22
)

Dis
c.

85
12

24
W

85
12

23
P

90
06

13
N

0 f
t

35
46

9

51
01

81
15

32
25

6

19
48

7

12
00

6

30
40

5

34
82

5

11
10

5

29
09

6

27
71

3

87
16

27
40

3

73
87

68
69

26
50

0

10
32

8

18
90

2

89
97

18
48

5

77
98

27
49

2

18
48

5

26
62

7

90
09

Gulf
Brook

Batten Kill

Otter CreekBatten Kill

Batten Kill

DO
RS

ET

MA
NC

HE
ST

ER
DO

RS
ET

MO
UN

T T
AB

OR

! Town Center

""" Intersecting State Routes (excl.
ramps/approaches)

777
Other Intersecting Highways, Ramps,
Approaches

vvvv Railroad Crossings
ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Town Highway
Town Highway

u Streams (Hydraulic Structure)
Town Boundary
District Boundaries

- -. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
Federal Urban Area Limits

Crash Locations

1 INCH = 2,000 FEET

Sections (& Intersections)

401 - 800 (41 - 113)
301 - 400 (31 - 40)
201 - 300 (21 - 30)

101 - 200 (11 - 20)
1 - 100 (1 - 10)

HCL No.(ft)
Road Widths

"

"

Traffic Counters

(counter ID)

t Continuous (CTC)
u Weigh-In-Motion (WIM)
#0 Short-Term, Scheduled
#* Short-Term, Unscheduled

Curves
(degrees) Left

Right

Grades
(percent) grade down

grade up

AADT
(AADT)

(Incomplete)

Fatal
Injury

Property Damage Only
Unknown Crash Type


